
Boys 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Spire 00:18:09.83 13

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:18:32.58 30

3 Fredericksburg Academy 00:19:23.28 52

4 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic
Association

00:19:59.52 73

5 Highland School 00:21:50.27 106

6 Quantico 00:22:46.71 121

7 Christ Chapel Academy 00:25:09.90 153

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spire 00:18:09.83 24 13

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 271 Patrick Argauer 00:17:54.23 1

2 3 287 Jonathan Law 00:18:10.47 3

3 4 280 Noah Harrington 00:18:16.86 4

4 5 275 John Faunce 00:18:17.76 5

5 10 284 Jonathan Hodges 00:18:30.11 (10)

6 11 293 Jordan Palmer 00:18:41.25 (11)

7 14 277 Cooper Gifford 00:19:27.48 (14)

2 Randolph-Macon Academy 00:18:32.58 11 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 254 Michael DeMato 00:18:04.80 2

2 7 257 Jake Graham 00:18:22.87 7

3 8 256 Wilbert Escobar Garcia 00:18:24.81 8

4 13 262 Cole Sauvager 00:19:17.84 13

5 23 264 Zach Whitman 00:20:25.88 (19)

6 27 265 Anthony Yoder 00:20:46.09 (21)

7 31 253 Jaewon Bong 00:20:57.71 (24)

3 Fredericksburg Academy 00:19:23.28 12 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 163 Jameson Ripley 00:18:21.55 6

2 9 165 Andrew Stec 00:18:30.03 9

3 21 169 Alex Trout 00:20:10.68 17

4 25 166 Cam Stuart 00:20:30.87 20

5 36 154 Ryan Mackey 00:21:18.35 (27)

6 40 170 Gavin Wheeler 00:22:21.15 (29)

7 47 167 Mychal Sutton 00:22:56.73 (32)

4 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association 00:19:59.52 10 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 209 Isaac Long 00:18:49.18 12

2 19 213 Jack Renteria 00:19:33.42 16

3 28 199 Jeremiah Arauz 00:20:46.66 22

4 29 204 Levi Christensen 00:20:48.83 23

5 34 211 Silas Peugh 00:21:15.63 (26)

6 41 212 Tristan Raines 00:22:29.81 (30)

7 46 205 Edwin Egee 00:22:55.29 (31)

5 Highland School 00:21:50.27 6 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 188 Ever Bono 00:20:20.58 18

2 33 192 Grant Taylor 00:21:09.61 25

3 39 194 Chris Zhao 00:21:58.03 28

4 52 190 Logan Rill 00:23:52.87 35

5 73 191 Jake Stern 00:29:29.87 (47)

6 74 189 Dylan Hughes 00:29:32.23 (48)

6 Quantico 00:22:46.71 9 121

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 232 Daniel Brawner 00:19:28.56 15

2 48 242 Aidan Rock 00:23:01.50 33

3 49 236 Isaac Garcia 00:23:46.55 34
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Boys 5k

4 58 233 Dathan Decker 00:24:50.25 39

5 60 238 Khamari Harrison 00:25:26.53 (40)

6 63 239 Evan Morrison 00:26:27.74 (41)

7 67 235 Gavin Gage 00:27:47.95 (43)

7 Christ Chapel Academy 00:25:09.90 7 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 118 Josiah Galindo 00:24:22.34 36

2 56 125 Tristan Robinson 00:24:31.59 37

3 57 124 Christian Parker 00:24:42.11 38

4 64 126 Nicholas Speciale 00:27:03.55 42

5 69 120 Jordan Jemmott 00:28:41.36 (44)

6 70 123 Gavin Newton 00:28:43.39 (45)

7 72 122 Jayden Mora 00:29:18.05 (46)
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Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 271 Patrick Argauer K 00:17:54.23 Spire

2 2 254 Michael DeMato K 00:18:04.80 Randolph-Macon Academy

3 3 287 Jonathan Law K 00:18:10.47 Spire

4 4 280 Noah Harrington K 00:18:16.86 Spire

5 5 275 John Faunce K 00:18:17.76 Spire

6 6 163 Jameson Ripley K 00:18:21.55 Fredericksburg Academy

7 7 257 Jake Graham K 00:18:22.87 Randolph-Macon Academy

8 8 256 Wilbert Escobar Garcia K 00:18:24.81 Randolph-Macon Academy

9 9 165 Andrew Stec K 00:18:30.03 Fredericksburg Academy

10 (10) 284 Jonathan Hodges K 00:18:30.11 Spire

11 (11) 293 Jordan Palmer K 00:18:41.25 Spire

12 12 209 Isaac Long K 00:18:49.18 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

13 13 262 Cole Sauvager K 00:19:17.84 Randolph-Macon Academy

14 (14) 277 Cooper Gifford K 00:19:27.48 Spire

15 15 232 Daniel Brawner K 00:19:28.56 Quantico

16 0 296 Blaine Strickland K 00:19:29.52 Spire

17 0 290 Isaac Moser K 00:19:32.55 Spire

18 0 286 Christopher Law K 00:19:33.17 Spire

19 16 213 Jack Renteria K 00:19:33.42 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

20 0 273 Noah Cochrane K 00:20:09.35 Spire

21 17 169 Alex Trout K 00:20:10.68 Fredericksburg Academy

22 18 188 Ever Bono K 00:20:20.58 Highland School

23 (19) 264 Zach Whitman K 00:20:25.88 Randolph-Macon Academy

24 0 278 Matthew Greiner K 00:20:30.42 Spire

25 20 166 Cam Stuart K 00:20:30.87 Fredericksburg Academy

26 0 299 Joseph Truong K 00:20:42.72 Spire

27 (21) 265 Anthony Yoder K 00:20:46.09 Randolph-Macon Academy

28 22 199 Jeremiah Arauz K 00:20:46.66 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

29 23 204 Levi Christensen K 00:20:48.83 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

30 0 297 Elias Swift K 00:20:55.33 Spire

31 (24) 253 Jaewon Bong K 00:20:57.71 Randolph-Macon Academy

32 0 259 Isaiah Lora-Peña K 00:21:07.66 Randolph-Macon Academy

33 25 192 Grant Taylor K 00:21:09.61 Highland School

34 (26) 211 Silas Peugh K 00:21:15.63 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

35 0 274 Christopher DePoorter K 00:21:18.21 Spire

36 (27) 154 Ryan Mackey K 00:21:18.35 Fredericksburg Academy

37 0 279 Joseph Harrington K 00:21:23.26 Spire

38 0 285 Max Horne K 00:21:47.50 Spire

39 28 194 Chris Zhao K 00:21:58.03 Highland School

40 (29) 170 Gavin Wheeler K 00:22:21.15 Fredericksburg Academy

41 (30) 212 Tristan Raines K 00:22:29.81 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

42 0 276 Chris Giacco K 00:22:49.21 Spire

43 0 288 Elijah Martinez K 00:22:49.65 Spire

44 0 289 Ajay Moore K 00:22:51.16 Spire

45 0 298 Jonathan Truong K 00:22:54.77 Spire

46 (31) 205 Edwin Egee K 00:22:55.29 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

47 (32) 167 Mychal Sutton K 00:22:56.73 Fredericksburg Academy

48 33 242 Aidan Rock K 00:23:01.50 Quantico

49 34 236 Isaac Garcia K 00:23:46.55 Quantico

50 0 252 Soren Anderson K 00:23:48.97 Randolph-Macon Academy

51 0 155 Ben Maynard K 00:23:50.34 Fredericksburg Academy
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Boys 5k

52 35 190 Logan Rill K 00:23:52.87 Highland School

53 36 118 Josiah Galindo K 00:24:22.34 Christ Chapel Academy

54 0 150 Chance Conerly K 00:24:27.64 Fredericksburg Academy

55 0 283 William Highfill K 00:24:28.78 Spire

56 37 125 Tristan Robinson K 00:24:31.59 Christ Chapel Academy

57 38 124 Christian Parker K 00:24:42.11 Christ Chapel Academy

58 39 233 Dathan Decker K 00:24:50.25 Quantico

59 0 282 John Highfill K 00:25:12.30 Spire

60 (40) 238 Khamari Harrison K 00:25:26.53 Quantico

61 0 201 Gabriel Brown K 00:25:59.10 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

62 0 164 Alex Santillo K 00:26:16.12 Fredericksburg Academy

63 (41) 239 Evan Morrison K 00:26:27.74 Quantico

64 42 126 Nicholas Speciale K 00:27:03.55 Christ Chapel Academy

65 0 156 Jackson McDermott K 00:27:05.66 Fredericksburg Academy

66 0 263 Max VanDyke K 00:27:26.92 Randolph-Macon Academy

67 (43) 235 Gavin Gage K 00:27:47.95 Quantico

68 0 157 Maddox Moore K 00:28:40.84 Fredericksburg Academy

69 (44) 120 Jordan Jemmott K 00:28:41.36 Christ Chapel Academy

70 (45) 123 Gavin Newton K 00:28:43.39 Christ Chapel Academy

71 0 206 Jack Egee K 00:29:15.18 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

72 (46) 122 Jayden Mora K 00:29:18.05 Christ Chapel Academy

73 (47) 191 Jake Stern K 00:29:29.87 Highland School

74 (48) 189 Dylan Hughes K 00:29:32.23 Highland School

75 0 234 Liam Esper K 00:30:39.51 Quantico

76 0 255 Zach Dodson K 00:31:45.88 Randolph-Macon Academy

77 0 208 Brian Hince K 00:32:50.40 Northern Virginia Homeschool Athletic Association

78 0 272 James Argaurer K 00:33:40.58 Spire

79 0 237 Aiden Grimsley K 00:40:20.88 Quantico
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